
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD
Total 

Students
College of Arts & Sciences 1392 785 771 1028 274 2 4252
College of Education 136 121 242 319 217 0 1035
College of Nursing&Health Sci 147 143 135 124 40 0 589
Sanchez School of Business 207 167 265 353 286 19 1297
University College 3 1 9 27 0 0 40
Total 1885 1217 1422 1851 817 21 7213

College UG GR PHD
Total 

Students
College of Arts & Sciences 3976 274 2 4252
College of Education 818 217 0 1035
College of Nursing&Health Sci 549 40 0 589
Sanchez School of Business 992 286 19 1297
University College 40 0 0 40
Total 6375 817 21 7213
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Enrollment by College Across Level for Fall 2015 



College Major
PT 

Women
FT 

Women Women
PT

Men
FT

Men Men
Total

Count
Total

Hours
AS Art 23 43 66 10 16 26 92 1048

Biology 34 302 336 21 165 186 522 7032
Chemistry 3 28 31 5 22 27 58 766
Communication 13 96 109 4 40 44 153 1976
Composite 11 4 15 8 7 15 30 289
Criminal Justice 76 297 373 60 291 351 724 8847
English 20 88 108 8 26 34 142 1780
Environmental Science 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4
History 12 23 35 12 35 47 82 945
Mathematics 19 52 71 13 39 52 123 1520
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6
Music 3 20 23 13 48 61 84 1067
Political Science 5 40 45 11 30 41 86 1076
Pre-Engineering 2 27 29 24 145 169 198 2568
Psychology 98 348 446 23 109 132 578 7180
Science 3 8 11 2 3 5 16 186
Sociology 12 43 55 4 8 12 67 819
Spanish 17 24 41 2 5 7 48 529
Systems Engineering 4 21 25 18 108 126 151 2011
Undeclared 113 61 174 65 64 129 303 2915
Undeclared-Dual Credit 260 43 303 173 41 214 517 2555

Total AS 728 1568 2296 478 1202 1680 3976 45119
BA Accounting 34 95 129 22 106 128 257 3078

Business Administration 48 229 277 64 319 383 660 8221
Exchange Program 0 5 5 0 2 2 7 96
Management Information Systems 2 14 16 5 41 46 62 808
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 6
Undeclared 0 2 2 0 3 3 5 65

Total BA 84 345 429 92 471 563 992 12274
ED Bilingual Education 21 14 35 0 1 1 36 345

Communication Disorders 82 144 226 7 14 21 247 2701
Early Childhood Education 11 19 30 1 0 1 31 339
Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 51 82 133 3 3 6 139 1512
Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 8 15 23 2 3 5 28 283
Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 4 18 22 0 1 1 23 279
Fitness and Sports 0 3 3 1 9 10 13 178
Kinesiology 10 86 96 34 114 148 244 3089
Pre-Kinesiology All Level Cert 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 12
Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 13 15 28 0 4 4 32 353
Special Education 13 3 16 2 2 4 20 187
Undeclared 2 0 2 1 1 2 4 30

Total ED 215 399 614 51 153 204 818 9308
NH Nursing 93 338 431 36 82 118 549 6531
Total NH 93 338 431 36 82 118 549 6531
UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 43

Multidisciplinary Studies 10 16 26 1 10 11 37 422
Total UC 10 18 28 1 11 12 40 465
Total 1130 2668 3798 658 1919 2577 6375 73697

Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender for Fall 2015 

Level: Undergraduate



College Major
PT 

Women
FT 

Women Women
PT

Men
FT

Men Men
Total

Count
Total

Hours
AS Biology 17 4 21 8 10 18 39 262

Communication 7 3 10 3 0 3 13 84
Counseling Psychology 10 16 26 2 4 6 32 240
Criminal Justice 10 2 12 15 4 19 31 189
English 9 1 10 5 6 11 21 135
History and Political Thought 5 2 7 12 3 15 22 133
Lang, Lit & Translation 14 5 19 1 1 2 21 135
Mathematics 0 0 0 5 3 8 8 51
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Psychology 18 6 24 5 0 5 29 183
Public Administration 15 6 21 15 4 19 40 249
Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Sociology 11 1 12 0 1 1 13 81
Undeclared 1 0 1 2 0 2 3 10

Total AS 119 46 165 73 36 109 274 1758
BA Accounting 12 8 20 5 7 12 32 246

Business Administration 54 11 65 79 16 95 160 982
Exchange Program 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 27
Information Systems 5 16 21 16 52 68 89 891
Undeclared 1 0 1 2 0 2 3 12

Total BA 72 36 108 102 76 178 286 2158
ED Administration 5 0 5 1 0 1 6 21

Bilingual Education 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 12
Curriculum and Instruction 23 0 23 3 0 3 26 141
Education 29 1 30 10 1 11 41 216
Educational Administration 35 1 36 12 0 12 48 255
Reading 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 18
School Counseling 27 22 49 3 1 4 53 381
Special Education 25 3 28 1 0 1 29 177
Superintendency 2 0 2 5 0 5 7 39
Undeclared 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 9

Total ED 152 27 179 36 2 38 217 1269
NH Nurse Practitioner 14 0 14 16 0 16 30 185

Nursing Administration 10 0 10 0 0 0 10 57
Total NH 24 0 24 16 0 16 40 242
Total 367 109 476 227 114 341 817 5427

College Major
PT 

Women
FT 

Women Women
PT

Men
FT

Men Men
Total

Count
Total

Hours
AS Hispanic Studies 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6
Total AS 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6
BA International Business Admin 1 5 6 3 10 13 19 162
Total BA 1 5 6 3 10 13 19 162
Total 3 5 8 3 10 13 21 168

Level: Doctoral

Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender for Fall 2015 

Level: Graduate

Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender for Fall 2015 



College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn
Amr

Ind
Non
Res Haw Multi Unk

Tot
Cnt

Total
Hours

AS Art 1 0 86 1 0 3 0 0 1 92 1048
Biology 15 3 495 3 1 4 0 0 1 522 7032
Chemistry 1 0 55 0 0 2 0 0 0 58 766
Communication 5 1 142 0 0 5 0 0 0 153 1976
Composite 2 2 25 0 0 1 0 0 0 30 289
Criminal Justice 12 2 702 1 0 6 1 0 0 724 8847
English 6 1 133 0 0 1 0 0 1 142 1780
Environmental Science 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
History 3 0 78 0 0 1 0 0 0 82 945
Mathematics 2 0 117 0 0 4 0 0 0 123 1520
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Music 1 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 1 84 1067
Political Science 2 1 79 1 0 1 0 0 2 86 1076
Pre-Engineering 2 0 187 2 0 7 0 0 0 198 2568
Psychology 14 1 554 1 0 7 0 0 1 578 7180
Science 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 186
Sociology 3 0 63 0 0 0 1 0 0 67 819
Spanish 2 0 45 0 0 1 0 0 0 48 529
Systems Engineering 0 0 141 1 0 9 0 0 0 151 2011
Undeclared 5 0 291 6 0 0 1 0 0 303 2915
Undeclared-Dual Credit 19 0 487 1 1 1 2 0 6 517 2555

Total AS 95 11 3780 17 2 53 5 0 13 3976 45119
BA Accounting 4 0 246 1 0 6 0 0 0 257 3078

Business Administration 22 1 595 2 1 38 0 0 1 660 8221
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 7 96
Management Information Systems 2 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 808
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Undeclared 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 65

Total BA 28 1 907 3 1 50 0 0 2 992 12274
ED Bilingual Education 0 0 35 0 0 1 0 0 0 36 345

Communication Disorders 3 0 241 1 0 1 0 0 1 247 2701
Early Childhood Education 1 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 339
Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 0 0 138 1 0 0 0 0 0 139 1512
Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 283
Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 1 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 279
Fitness and Sports 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 178
Kinesiology 10 10 215 3 0 6 0 0 0 244 3089
Pre-Kinesiology All Level Cert 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12
Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 353
Special Education 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 187
Undeclared 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 30

Total ED 15 10 777 7 0 8 0 0 1 818 9308
NH Nursing 6 2 527 4 0 9 0 0 1 549 6531
Total NH 6 2 527 4 0 9 0 0 1 549 6531
UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 43

Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 422
Total UC 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 465
Total 144 24 6031 31 3 120 5 0 17 6375 73697

Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity for Fall 2015 

Level: Undergraduate



College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn
Amr

Ind
Non
Res Haw Multi Unk

Tot
Cnt

Total
Hours

AS Biology 2 1 32 3 0 1 0 0 0 39 262
Communication 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 84
Counseling Psychology 0 0 30 0 0 2 0 0 0 32 240
Criminal Justice 0 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 189
English 2 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 135
History and Political Thought 1 0 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 133
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 135
Mathematics 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 51
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Psychology 0 1 26 1 0 1 0 0 0 29 183
Public Administration 3 1 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 249
Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Sociology 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 81
Undeclared 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10

Total AS 9 4 249 4 0 8 0 0 0 274 1758
BA Accounting 0 0 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 246

Business Administration 3 5 117 2 0 33 0 0 0 160 982
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 27
Information Systems 0 1 9 0 0 79 0 0 0 89 891
Undeclared 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 12

Total BA 3 6 160 3 0 114 0 0 0 286 2158
ED Administration 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 21

Bilingual Education 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Curriculum and Instruction 2 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 141
Education 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 216
Educational Administration 2 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 255
Reading 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18
School Counseling 1 0 51 1 0 0 0 0 0 53 381
Special Education 1 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 177
Superintendency 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 39
Undeclared 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9

Total ED 6 0 210 1 0 0 0 0 0 217 1269
NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 25 4 0 1 0 0 0 30 185

Nursing Administration 1 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 57
Total NH 1 0 33 4 0 2 0 0 0 40 242
Total 19 10 652 12 0 124 0 0 0 817 5427

College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn
Amr

Ind
Non
Res Haw Multi Unk

Tot
Cnt

Total
Hours

AS Hispanic Studies 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
Total AS 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
BA International Business Admin 3 1 3 3 0 9 0 0 0 19 162
Total BA 3 1 3 3 0 9 0 0 0 19 162
Total 3 1 5 3 0 9 0 0 0 21 168

Level: Doctoral

Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity for Fall 2015 

Level: Graduate

Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity for Fall 2015 



College Major
Majr
Code FR SO JR SR GR PHD

Total 
Students

Total
Hours

AS Art ARTA 3 4 2 5 0 0 14 165
ARTS 12 15 20 31 0 0 78 883

Biology BIOL 169 113 122 118 39 0 561 7294
Chemistry CHEM 11 9 14 24 0 0 58 766
Communication CMM 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18

CMMD 2 3 5 3 0 0 13 159
COMM 24 34 39 41 13 0 151 1883

Composite COMP 0 3 5 22 0 0 30 289
Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 32 0 32 240
Criminal Justice CJ 8 1 3 0 0 0 12 132

CRIJ 154 135 191 216 31 0 727 8695
CRJD 8 4 1 3 0 0 16 209

English ENGD 0 1 1 3 0 0 5 73
ENGL 18 17 26 37 21 0 119 1391
ENGS 4 12 11 12 0 0 39 451

Environmental Science ENSC 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4
Hispanic Studies HISP 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 6
History HIST 12 6 11 16 0 0 45 511

HST 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 24
HSTD 1 1 1 7 0 0 10 128
HSTS 3 10 7 5 0 0 25 282

History and Political Thought HSPT 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 133
Lang, Lit & Translation LLT 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 135
Mathematics MATH 12 14 11 25 8 0 70 835

MTHD 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
MTHS 5 14 19 22 0 0 60 721

Multidisciplinary Studies MDS 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6
Music MUSA 4 16 3 11 0 0 34 442

MUSI 17 8 7 18 0 0 50 625
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt NLM 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Political Science POLS 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 49

PS 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 18
PSCD 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 37
PSCI 15 20 22 21 0 0 78 972

Pre-Engineering PENG 87 80 23 8 0 0 198 2568
Psychology PSYC 93 97 166 218 29 0 603 7304

PSYD 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 59
Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 249
Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis RCTH 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
Science SCI 1 3 5 7 0 0 16 186
Sociology SOCD 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 48

SOCI 6 14 11 32 13 0 76 852
Spanish SPAN 2 2 6 26 0 0 36 379

SPNA 4 0 1 3 0 0 8 99
SPND 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
SPNS 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 36

Systems Engineering SENG 27 28 27 69 0 0 151 2011
Undeclared UND 190 95 2 16 3 0 306 2925
Undeclared-Dual Credit UNDD 497 20 0 0 0 0 517 2555

Total AS 1392 785 771 1028 274 2 4252 46883

Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification for Fall 2015 



College Major
Majr
Code FR SO JR SR GR PHD

Total 
Students

Total
Hours

BA Accounting ACC 35 35 67 120 32 0 289 3324
Business Administration BA 148 120 183 209 160 0 820 9203
Exchange Program EXCH 7 0 0 0 2 0 9 123
Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 89 0 89 891
International Business Admin IBA 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 162
Management Information Systems MIS 14 11 14 23 0 0 62 808
Oil & Gas Accounting OGA 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6
Undeclared UND 3 1 1 0 3 0 8 77

Total BA 207 167 265 353 286 19 1297 14594
ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 21

Bilingual Education BIL 0 0 1 35 2 0 38 357
Communication Disorders COMD 25 36 79 107 0 0 247 2701
Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 141
Early Childhood Education EDEC 0 0 1 30 0 0 31 339
Education ED 0 0 0 0 41 0 41 216
Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 255
Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis ELBE 25 30 61 23 0 0 139 1512
Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis EESL 2 3 11 12 0 0 28 283
Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis ELEL 16 3 3 1 0 0 23 279
Fitness and Sports FSPN 0 0 3 10 0 0 13 178
Kinesiology KINA 22 12 19 3 0 0 56 663

KINE 38 33 49 68 0 0 188 2426
Pre-Kinesiology All Level Cert PKNA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 12
Reading RDG 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 18
School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 53 0 53 381
Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert SPEC 5 4 14 9 0 0 32 353
Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 29 0 29 177

SPED 0 0 1 19 0 0 20 187
Superintendency SUPT 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 39
Undeclared UND 2 0 0 2 2 0 6 39

Total ED 136 121 242 319 217 0 1035 10577
NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 185

Nursing NURN 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 59
NURP 147 143 85 35 0 0 410 4679
NURS 0 0 50 83 0 0 133 1793

Nursing Administration NADM 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 57
Total NH 147 143 135 124 40 0 589 6773
UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw MDSP 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 43

Multidisciplinary Studies MDS 2 0 9 26 0 0 37 422
Total UC 3 1 9 27 0 0 40 465
Total 1885 1217 1422 1851 817 21 7213 79292



College Major
PT 

Women
FT 

Women Women
PT

Men
FT

Men Men
Total

Hours
AS Art 179 576 755 77 216 293 1048

Biology 348 4309 4657 218 2419 2637 7294
Chemistry 24 404 428 37 301 338 766
Communication 133 1354 1487 42 531 573 2060
Composite 76 59 135 55 99 154 289
Counseling Psychology 48 144 192 9 39 48 240
Criminal Justice 608 3984 4592 534 3910 4444 9036
English 197 1213 1410 88 417 505 1915
Environmental Science 0 0 0 4 0 4 4
Hispanic Studies 6 0 6 0 0 0 6
History 88 319 407 80 458 538 945
History and Political Thought 24 18 42 63 28 91 133
Lang, Lit & Translation 75 45 120 6 9 15 135
Mathematics 129 737 866 132 573 705 1571
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 0 6 0 6 6
Music 27 279 306 92 669 761 1067
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
Political Science 42 545 587 84 405 489 1076
Pre-Engineering 16 373 389 200 1979 2179 2568
Psychology 825 4865 5690 212 1461 1673 7363
Public Administration 75 54 129 81 39 120 249
Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
Science 23 107 130 16 40 56 186
Sociology 152 596 748 31 121 152 900
Spanish 125 323 448 12 69 81 529
Systems Engineering 32 320 352 145 1514 1659 2011
Undeclared 797 810 1607 463 855 1318 2925
Undeclared-Dual Credit 771 657 1428 499 628 1127 2555

Total AS 4826 22091 26917 3186 16780 19966 46883
BA Accounting 318 1351 1669 196 1459 1655 3324

Business Administration 612 3215 3827 919 4457 5376 9203
Exchange Program 0 84 84 0 39 39 123
Information Systems 23 186 209 65 617 682 891
International Business Admin 3 45 48 12 102 114 162
Management Information Systems 12 194 206 42 560 602 808
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 6 0 6 6
Undeclared 3 25 28 9 40 49 77

Total BA 971 5100 6071 1249 7274 8523 14594

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Load and Sex for Fall 



College Major
PT 

Women
FT 

Women Women
PT

Men
FT

Men Men
Total

Hours
ED Administration 18 0 18 3 0 3 21

Bilingual Education 171 171 342 0 15 15 357
Communication Disorders 608 1861 2469 50 182 232 2701
Curriculum and Instruction 123 0 123 18 0 18 141
Early Childhood Education 87 243 330 9 0 9 339
Education 150 9 159 48 9 57 216
Educational Administration 180 9 189 66 0 66 255
Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 362 1095 1457 18 37 55 1512
Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 45 190 235 9 39 48 283
Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 37 230 267 0 12 12 279
Fitness and Sports 0 45 45 3 130 133 178
Kinesiology 72 1191 1263 260 1566 1826 3089
Pre-Kinesiology All Level Cert 0 0 0 0 12 12 12
Reading 18 0 18 0 0 0 18
School Counseling 159 198 357 15 9 24 381
Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 99 202 301 0 52 52 353
Special Education 250 66 316 24 24 48 364
Superintendency 12 0 12 27 0 27 39
Undeclared 12 0 12 10 17 27 39

Total ED 2403 5510 7913 560 2104 2664 10577
NH Nurse Practitioner 85 0 85 100 0 100 185

Nursing 604 4576 5180 253 1098 1351 6531
Nursing Administration 57 0 57 0 0 0 57

Total NH 746 4576 5322 353 1098 1451 6773
UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 0 25 25 0 18 18 43

Multidisciplinary Studies 72 212 284 10 128 138 422
Total UC 72 237 309 10 146 156 465
Total 9018 37514 46532 5358 27402 32760 79292



College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD
Total

Hours
AS Art 215 219 246 368 1048 0 0 1048

Biology 2275 1499 1657 1601 7032 262 0 7294
Chemistry 154 126 184 302 766 0 0 766
Communication 345 487 577 567 1976 84 0 2060
Composite 0 18 40 231 289 0 0 289
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 240
Criminal Justice 2241 1737 2372 2497 8847 189 0 9036
English 302 368 473 637 1780 135 0 1915
Environmental Science 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4
Hispanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
History 215 205 234 291 945 0 0 945
History and Political Thought 0 0 0 0 0 133 0 133
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 135
Mathematics 233 366 361 560 1520 51 0 1571
Multidisciplinary Studies 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6
Music 298 325 109 335 1067 0 0 1067
Nonprofit Leadership & Mgt 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
Political Science 232 301 269 274 1076 0 0 1076
Pre-Engineering 1164 1031 272 101 2568 0 0 2568
Psychology 1201 1226 2019 2734 7180 183 0 7363
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 249 0 249
Rhetoric and Comp-Thesis 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
Science 15 41 56 74 186 0 0 186
Sociology 76 198 151 394 819 81 0 900
Spanish 82 18 91 338 529 0 0 529
Systems Engineering 334 320 380 977 2011 0 0 2011
Undeclared 1708 1111 20 76 2915 10 0 2925
Undeclared-Dual Credit 2251 304 0 0 2555 0 0 2555

Total AS 13341 9900 9511 12367 45119 1758 6 46883
BA Accounting 455 450 815 1358 3078 246 0 3324

Business Administration 1974 1505 2247 2495 8221 982 0 9203
Exchange Program 96 0 0 0 96 27 0 123
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 891 0 891
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 162
Management Information Systems 179 146 188 295 808 0 0 808
Oil & Gas Accounting 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6
Undeclared 39 13 13 0 65 12 0 77

Total BA 2743 2114 3263 4154 12274 2158 162 14594

Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level for Fall 2015 



College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD
Total

Hours
ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21

Bilingual Education 0 0 6 339 345 12 0 357
Communication Disorders 335 456 865 1045 2701 0 0 2701
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 141 0 141
Early Childhood Education 0 0 12 327 339 0 0 339
Education 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 216
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 255 0 255
Elem Ed-Bilingual Emphasis 317 362 610 223 1512 0 0 1512
Elem Ed-ESL Emphasis 27 33 108 115 283 0 0 283
Elem Ed-Early Lrning Emphasis 199 36 35 9 279 0 0 279
Fitness and Sports 0 0 31 147 178 0 0 178
Kinesiology 792 565 846 886 3089 0 0 3089
Pre-Kinesiology All Level Cert 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 381 0 381
Special Ed-EC6 & All Lvl Cert 70 47 145 91 353 0 0 353
Special Education 0 0 6 181 187 177 0 364
Superintendency 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
Undeclared 24 0 0 6 30 9 0 39

Total ED 1776 1499 2664 3369 9308 1269 0 10577
NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 185

Nursing 1993 1646 1407 1485 6531 0 0 6531
Nursing Administration 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 57

Total NH 1993 1646 1407 1485 6531 242 0 6773
UC Multidisc. Studies-PreLaw 13 12 0 18 43 0 0 43

Multidisciplinary Studies 30 0 113 279 422 0 0 422
Total UC 43 12 113 297 465 0 0 465
Total 19896 15171 16958 21672 73697 5427 168 79292


